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TECHNICAL SHEET

1300

700

200

200
300

250

930

CE

700

150

F C

250

250

*Lato posteriore

SCARICO ACQUA

3/4,5 Lt

cod. VS1757

DISABILI

Vasca per anziani o disabili apertura dx
Bath-tub for senior or disabled right opening

Opera Sanitari Srl

Misure:
Measures:

L 130 P 70 H 93 cm / 100 kg
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